WCFA Record Verification Fee Schedule

Verification Type Member Rate Non-Member Rate
Simple Verifications
(FFT2, Fallers, Water Tender $10.00 $20.00
Support)
Complex Verifications
(FFTL, ENGE] $15.00 $30.00

Digital Records on
Disc/Flash Drive

(Up to 20 pages) $3.00* $6.00*

(Up to 40 pages) $6.00* $12.00*

Digital Records PDF Email

(Up to 20 pages) $1.00 $2.00

(Up to 40 pages) $2.00 $4.00
" Price includes disc,

Note

flash drive not included

Payment for verification must be received before the records will be returned.
Payment may be included with the records when they are submitted.
Checks are accepted from Member Companies only.
Non-Member payments may be made with a Money Order or Cashier’s Check.

Payments may also be made on our Payment Page using PayPal with either your
PayPal account or a Debit or Credit Card.

Member Payment Click Here

Non-Member Payment Click Here



http://www.wcfafirefighters.org/addons/payforclasses.php?vm=20
http://www.wcfafirefighters.org/addons/payforclasses.php?vm=10

